Zimmer 2
NF: 15.6 m?

Entrée
NF: 12.3 m?

Zimmer 1
NF: 13.6 m?

Reduit
NF: 2.8 m?

Wohnen/Essen/Kiiche
NF: 44,3 m?
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Balkon
NF: 20.0 m?
Schopf
NF: 1.5 m? PY
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Gelenkarmmarkise

Wohnung 3

1.0Obergeschoss

3 1/, Zimmerwohnung
Nettonutzflache
Balkon inkl. Schopf
Keller

96.6 m?
21.5m?
9.8 m?

3m

Mst. 1:100

01.11.2021



	Wohnung 3 

